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Mark Boessler Kevin McArt

Matt Kain Joel Lederman

Kary Katzenberger

Brian Hess

Darin Sorg

Kyle Camacho

Jeff McBride

Steve Brown

Eric Meyer

Kyle Woolsey

Rhett Fisher

Bruce Hopkins

Matt Szynal

Zach Eggleston

Rick Deleon

Colin Utley

Rod Humphreys

Brad Murphey

Bill Marcin

Colin Clark

Jason Groom

Nik Naquin

Pat Keogan

Pete McCown

Jason Pippenger

Jason Teich

Paul Craven

Tom Schmidt

Chris Clementz

Brad Williams

Eric Kronemeyer

Greg Brown

Derren Lengacher

Scott Chakan

Ross Hougland

Matty Eppers

Jamie Burt

Derek Thews

Brad Martin

Cooper Fisher

Jim Neff

Brent Diver

Benjie Paul

Gary Sieber

Randy Hesser

Austen Schmidt

Todd Sullivan

Dan Graves

Andrew Hicks

John Curran

Matt Ostrega

David Troup

Drew Conner

Kyle Kwasny

Matt Christensen

Robbie Stockman

Logan McBride

Tim Markel

Mike Nicolini

Joe Stiglitz

Bob McAndrew

Matt Sigsbee

Jim Jenks

Jeff Douglas

Anthony Wollschlager

Brock Swoape

Bill Simon

Cam Snyder

Brian Pletcher

Joe Kiefer

Brian Paul

Brock Welch

Adam Christoffersen

Duncan Boone

Doug Graham

Josh Swathwood

David Smith

James Brandenberger

Adam Routh

Ryan McKee

Dan Hood

Taylor Futterknecht

Marckus Szymanowski

2024 Men's Night Out Teams
Player 1 Player 2

Tom Thome

Dave Holdread

Justin Dunfee
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Mike Auger Cody Schade

Automatically in field for 2025

Sean Hochstetler

Rich Collins

Tom Zurek

Nick Wysong

Josh Miller

Phil Mack

Amish Shah

Scott York

Zach Eppers

Brant Ehret

Bryan Copsey

Ben Randall

Scott Hartman

Jay Mohamed

Blair Melvin

Adam Alexander

Nick Terlep

Vince Hanes

Troy Nusbaum

Chad Douglas

Kevin Horoky

Nick Simeri

Carl Flickenger

Cien Asoera

Matt Pletcher

Randy Foster

Marc Anderson

Rod Gawthrop

Billy Bridwell

Mike McIntire

Mike Mack

Cory Marlow

Robbie Groom

Ron Bondurant 

Tony Anagnos



Name Email Phone

Kyle Woolsey kyle.woolsey@wasteawaygroup.com 574-612-7434

Tom Markel markeltl@aol.com (574) 361-9224

Geoff Sullivan gtsullivan@jettechinc.com (574) 536-5853

Ty Miller tymiller70700@gmail.com (574) 312-0701

Jeff Cripe jeff@labellogic1.com (269) 209-9042

Darrell Peterson drp183@gmail.com 574 320-4720

Sean Hochstetler seanhoch@gmail.com 574 320-0569

Don Clark dnclark99@gmail.com (574) 370-0691

Tom Murphy thomasmurf47@gmail.com (574) 361-2690

Chad Douglass chadpdouglass@comcast.net 574-276-7141

Tony Anagnos tanagnos@forestriverinc.com (574) 596-3260

Mike Auger mja875@msn.com (574) 361-7081

Cody Schade cshade@forestriverinc.com (574) 903-9475

Zach Dryer zach@elconacc.com 574-295-4210

Jared Stansbury jared@elconacc.com 574-295-4210

Roger Sarasin-Karr roger@elconacc.com 574-295-4210

Ryan Cummings ryan@elconacc.com 574-274-0477
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